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TOM LANNI

Education & Training

Film/Television

2011
2006
2005
2004

Channel Seven Talent School

Ensemble Studios — 2 years

Lynette Sheldon Intensive Actors Workshops:
Stanislavski, Meisner, Stella Adler techniques

Extra THE GREAT GATSBY Bazmark
Garry HOME AND AWAY ATN 7 Geoffrey Nottage

Pharmaceuticals Director GENE X Gene-X Productions Martin Simpson

Nolan Miller DYNASTY - BEHIND THE SCENES Village Roadshow Dynasty Productions

Matthew Miller

Edge of the World — dir: Sean Jefford
Miranda — dir: Rolmar Baldonado
Ultimatum — dir: Paul Quaggiotto
Walkout — dir: Angie Kerridge

No Go —dir: Owen Norling

Oops — dir: Glenn Finnan

Café Rendezvous — dir: Benjamin Green
No Lying Matter — dir: David Sparkes
Transition — dir: David Singleton
Coitus Interruptus — dir: Luis Navea
Lost and Found

Corporate / Commercial

2010
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2004

2004
Singing

1965 - 1985

ABN 97 003 597 448

Empty Nester STAMP DUTY Peach Ads

Hungarian Immigration Minister SEGA Clemenger BBDO
Politician ARTLINE The Brandshop

Man on a box COTTONELLE Film Construction

Chairman CAREER 1

Boss THREE MOBILE The Campaign Palace

Chairman WESTPAC The Campaign Palace

Tony Muscat WEALTH WISE PART 1 (COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA)

Bold Advertising and Communications
Father of the Bride MEDIBANK

Club Act: US Military Bases, local nightclubs and TV in Japan, Okinawa, Philippines,

Guam, Taiwan, Thailand, Hong Kong, Australian Club Circuit
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