

PO BOX 1122

Double Bay NSW 1360

Ph 1300 4 LUCAS 1300458227

Email: info@lucasmanagement.com.au

TOM LANNI

Education & Training

Channel Seven Talent School Ensemble Studios – 2 years

Lynette Sheldon Intensive Actors Workshops: Stanislavski, Meisner, Stella Adler techniques

Film/Television

2011	Extra THE GREAT GATSBY Bazmark
2006	Garry HOME AND AWAY ATN 7 Geoffrey Nottage
2005	Pharmaceuticals Director GENE X Gene-X Productions <i>Martin Simpson</i>
2004	Nolan Miller DYNASTY - BEHIND THE SCENES Village Roadshow Dynasty Productions

Matthew Miller

Edge of the World – dir: Sean Jefford Miranda – dir: Rolmar Baldonado Ultimatum – dir: Paul Quaggiotto Walkout – dir: Angie Kerridge No Go – dir: Owen Norling Oops – dir: Glenn Finnan

Café Rendezvous – dir: Benjamin Green No Lying Matter – dir: David Sparkes Transition – dir: David Singleton Coitus Interruptus – dir: Luis Navea

Emnty Nester STAMP DIITY Peach Ads

Lost and Found

Corporate / Commercial

2010	Empty Nester Statile Dolf Peach Ads
2008	Hungarian Immigration Minister SEGA Clemenger BBDO
2007	Politician ARTLINE The Brandshop
2007	Man on a box COTTONELLE Film Construction
2006	Chairman CAREER 1
2006	Boss THREE MOBILE The Campaign Palace
2006	Chairman WESTPAC The Campaign Palace
2004	Tony Muscat WEALTH WISE PART 1 (COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA)
	Bold Advertising and Communications
2004	Father of the Bride MEDIBANK

Singing

2010

1965 – 1985 Club Act: US Military Bases, local nightclubs and TV in Japan, Okinawa, Philippines, Guam, Taiwan, Thailand, Hong Kong, Australian Club Circuit